

SHMGSY-SC

Read Name-SH 76 Deblora chowrasiya House to
Schedule XLV Form No. 134.
Perniy Read Tale.

DIVISION

Trivenigang

SUB-DIVISION

MA B. NO - 883

Measurement Book

Maulam Coast.

18/6

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name - SH Sadak Dev Narayan					
Choukabiya ke ghar to Sharma tola					
Hota hue PMGSY Sadak tak.					
Contractor - Mausam Construction					
Agg. No - 31/SBD/MMGSY/2021-22					
Commencement date - 10.06.2021					
Completion date - 09.06.2022					

1) Setting out Pillars do-do					
all Complete job! -					12 Nos
2) clearing and grubbing					
do-do all Complete job! -					
1440 x 3.50 m = 5040 m ² say					0.504 Hec
3) Dismantling B/W do-do					
all Complete job! -					24.75 m ³
4) Dismantling of Rec Structure					
do-do all Complete job! -					4.50 m ³
5) Providing and Laying NP4					
300mm dia Irrigation pipe					
do-do all Complete job! -					
4 x 7.50 m					30 m

Continuation

Abstract
1st on a/c Bill
10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Road Name -	SH Sadak	Dev	Narayan		
	Chauraslyan	house to	Sharma		
	total	note	the PMGSY	Sadak.	
Contractor -	Mouham	Construction			
Aggr. No -	31/SBD/	MMGSY/	2021-22		
Commencement date -	10.06.2021				
Completion date -	09.06.2022				
(1) Setting out Pillars					
(Page-01, item-1)					
Qty 12 Nos @	Rs 2656.35/Each				Rs 31876.00
(2) Clearing and Grubbing					
(Page-01, item-2)					
Qty 0.50 Hec @	Rs 52970.33/Hec				Rs 26485.00
(3) Dismantling RCC					
(Page-1, item-3)					
Qty 4.50 m ³ @	Rs 417.39/m ³				Rs 1878.00
(4) Dismantling B/W					
(Page-1, item-4)					
Qty 24.75 m ³ @	Rs 235.98/m ³				Rs 5841.00
(5) Irrigation pipe					
(Page-1, item-5)					
Qty 30 m @	Rs 563.50/m				Rs 16905.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BF Amount —					
(18) HYSD Bar —					
(Page - 7, item-18)					
Qty 0.49 MT @ Rs 50339.63/MT —					Rs 24666.00
(19) Wire plates —					
(Page - 8, item-19)					
Qty 24 nos @ Rs 83.73/Each —					Rs 2010.00
(20) Drainage Spout —					
(Page - 8, item-20)					
Qty 02 nos @ Rs 711.73/Each —					Rs 1424.00
(21) Parapet Painting —					
(Page - 8, item-21)					
Qty 26.56 m ² @ Rs 101.40/m ² —					Rs 2693.00
Sub Total —					Rs 3169435.00
Add GST @ 12% —					Rs 380332.00
Labour Cess @ 1% —					Rs 31694.00
S. Fee @ 10% —					Rs 50000.00
Total —					Rs 3631461.00
27/06/2022					
01/09/2022					